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PILOT POINT® GOLD FERROUS OXIDE DRILL BITS
• PILOT POINT® tip starts on contact, drills clean, accurate holes and

reduces burrs that cause lock-up on breakthrough
• Tapered web provides greater durability to reduce breakage
• Size markings located above the shank to prevent wearing away
• No-spin shank eliminates #1 user complaint – bit spinning in the chuck

TOUGH CASE™ DRILLING CASES
• Industrial grade ABS material for maximum durability
• Interlocking hinge for longer life
• Sliding rubber lock keeps case closed
• Bit holder system keeps bits in place and identifies sizes

Cat # Qty/Card Bulk Cat# Bulk Qty Dia Dia Drilling Depth Overall Length
Inchess Decimal

DW1904 2 DW1904B 12 1/16" .0625 .88 1.88
DW1905 2 DW1905B 12 5/64" .0781 1.00 2.00
DW1906 2 DW1906B 12 3/32" .0938 1.25 2.25
DW1907 2 DW1907B 12 7/64" .1094 1.50 2.62
DW1908 2 DW1908B 12 1/8" .1250 1.62 2.75
DW1909 1 DW1909B 12 9/64" .1406 1.75 2.88
DW1910 1 DW1910B 12 5/32" .1562 2.00 3.12
DW1911 1 DW1911B 12 11/64" .1719 2.12 3.25
DW1912 1 DW1912B 12 3/16" .1875 2.31 3.50
DW1913 1 DW1913B 12 13/64" .2031 2.44 3.62
DW1914 1 DW1914B 12 7/32" .2188 2.50 3.75
DW1915 1 DW1915B 12 15/64" .2344 2.62 3.88
DW1916 1 DW1916B 12 1/4" .2500 2.75 4.00
DW1917 1 DW1917B 12 17/64" .2656 2.88 4.12
DW1918 1 DW1918B 12 9/32" .2812 2.94 4.25
DW1919 1 DW1919B 12 19/64" .2969 3.06 4.38
DW1920 1 DW1920B 6 5/16" .3125 3.19 4.50
DW1921 1 DW1921B 6 21/64" .3281 3.31 4.62
DW1922 1 DW1922B 6 11/32" .3438 3.44 4.75
DW1923 1 DW1923B 6 23/64" .3594 3.50 4.88
DW1924 1 DW1924B 6 3/8" .3750 3.62 5.00
DW1925* 1 DW1925B* 6 25/64" .3906 3.75 5.12
DW1926* 1 DW1926B* 6 13/32" .4062 3.88 5.25
DW1927* 1 DW1927B* 6 27/64" .4219 3.94 5.38
DW1928* 1 DW1928B* 6 7/16" .4375 4.06 5.50
DW1929* 1 DW1929B* 6 29/64" .4531 4.19 5.62
DW1930* 1 DW1930B* 6 15/32" .4688 4.31 5.75
DW1931* 1 DW1931B* 6 31/64" .4844 4.38 5.88
DW1932* 1 DW1932B* 6 1/2" .5000 4.50 6.00
Sets Description
DW1169  14-Pc. Set with TOUGH CASE™ container Contains: (2) 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", (2) 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4",

5/16", 3/8"
DW1956  16-Pc. Set with TOUGH CASE™ container Contains: (2) 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 11/64", 3/16",

13/64", 7/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2"
DW1969  29-Pc. Set with TOUGH CASE™ container Contains: 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 11/64", 3/16", 13/64",

7/32", 15/64", 1/4", 17/64", 9/32", 19/64", 5/16", 21/64", 11/32", 23/64", 3/8", 25/64", 13/32", 27/64", 7/16", 29/64",
15/32", 31/64", 1/2" *3/8" reduced shank


